CARROLL COUNTY SPECIAL OLYMPICS 2025/26

SATURDAY BOWLING: **suBJECT TO CHANGES DUE TO WEATHER,
ILLNESS, TECHNICAL ISSUES**

PRACTICES: **changes will be emailed and a One Call made if
necessary**

SATURDAY PRACTICE TIMES - MINERVA BOWL 1X PER WEEK
1 TIME SLOT AVAILABLE: 9:45AM

e Saturday, November 1
e Saturday, November 8"
e Saturday, November 15"
e Saturday, November 22™
e Saturday, December 6™
e Saturday, December 13"
e Saturday, December 20"
e Saturday, January 10"

e Saturday, January 17*"

e Saturday, January 24"

e Saturday, January 31

e Saturday, February 7%

e Saturday, February 14"

e Saturday, February 21*

e Saturday, February 28"

e Saturday, March 7'

e Saturday, March 14"

e Saturday, March 21*

e Saturday, March 28"

e Saturday, April 11"

e Saturday, April 18"

e Saturday, April 25"

e Saturday, May 2™ - Family Fun Bowling

STATE SUMMER GAMES ATHLETES PRACTICE ONLY

e Saturday, May 9"
e Saturday, May 16"
e Saturday, May 23™

OHIO STATE SUMMER GAMES MAY 29™ - 315 COLUMBUS OHIO



